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200409150005
14640

09/15/2004
02:45:00

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SPECTRUM
STORES INC

11 106 200109270004
17221

Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:106

200409150005
14630

09/15/2004
02:45:00

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SPECTRUM
REALTY INC

11 106 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:106

200409150005
14650

09/15/2004
02:45:00

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SPECTRUM
STORES INC

200109270004
17231

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


