Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 4; Name= COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409150005 14640	09/15/2004 02:45:00	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SPECTRUM STORES INC			11	106	200109270004 17221	Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:106
200409150005 14630	09/15/2004 02:45:00	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SPECTRUM REALTY INC			11	106		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:106
200409150005 14650		COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SPECTRUM STORES INC					200109270004 17231	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST